Unofficial Transcripts

UNOFFICIAL STUDENT ACADEMIC RECORD

San Jose State University

STUDENT NAME:

STUDENT NUMBER:

BIRTH MO/DAY:

DATE PRINTED:

UNIVERSITY MEMORANDUM

WRITING SKILLS TEST: ELIGIBLE TO ENROLL IN 100W COURSE

ENGLISH PLACEMENT TEST REQUIREMENT MET

ENTRY LEVEL MATHEMATICS TEST REQUIREMENT MET

MAXIMUM OF 70 UNITS MAY BE ACCEPTED FROM 2 YEAR COLLEGE.

UNDERGRADUATE RECORD

DEGREE OBJECTIVE:

Undergraduate requirements not yet .completed

EXTERNAL CREDIT UE TERM
Monterey Peninsula College 6.0 SPRING 2015
Monterey Peninsula College 3.0 SPRING 2016
AP English Language & Composition 6.0 FALL 2014
AP Human Geography 3.0 FALL 2014
AP Spanish Language & Culture 6.0 FALL 2014
AP U.S. History 6.0 FALL 2014
EXTERNAL CREDIT TOTALS UG UE GP GPA

9.00 30.0 33.00 3.666

SCORE

1/4



117/2017

FALL SEMESTER 2014

UGD - Undergraduate Degree

MAJOR:

CHEM 1A General Chem

MAS 74 Public Address

MATH 19 Precalculus

MATH 19W Precalculus Workshop
SCI 1 Acadmc Excel Wkshp

SEMESTER TOTAL:

SJSU CuM:

EXTERNAL CREDIT:

ALL COLLEGE:

SPRING SEMESTER 2015

CHEM 1B Gen Chem

ENGR 10 Intro to Engr

MATH 30P Cal I with Precal
SCI 1 Acadmc Excel Wkshp

SEMESTER TOTAL:

SJSU CuM:

EXTERNAL CREDIT:

ALL COLLEGE:

UA

15.5

15.5

36.5

UA

5.0

14.5

30.0

57.0

UG

13.0

13.0

13.0

UG

5.0

13.0

26.0

32.0

UE

15.5

15.5

21.0

36.5

UE

5.0

14.5

30.0

57.0
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GR

CR

CR

GR

CR

GP

10.0

12.0

10.0

32.0

32.0

0.0

32.0

GP

5.0

10.0

21.0

53.0

21.0

74.0

GPA

2.461

2.461

0.000

2.461

GPA

1.615

2.038

3.500

2.312
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FALL SEMESTER 2015

MAS

MATH

MATH

PHYS

PHYS

10A Mex Am US Hist/Gov

31

Calculus II

31W Calculus II Workshop

50

General Physics

50W Physics Workshop

SEMESTER TOTAL:

SJSU CUM:

ALL COLLEGE:

SPRING SEMESTER 2016

MAJOR:

BIOL

MAS

PHIL

POLS

POLS

10

10B

57

The Living World

Mex Am US Hist/Gov

Logic & Crit Reas

Intro Comp Pol

Intro Pol Thought

SEMESTER TOTAL:

SJSU CuM:

EXTERNAL CREDIT:

ALL COLLEGE:

FALL SEMESTER 2016

UA

3.0

13.0

43.0

70.0

UA

3.0

15.0

58.0

88.0

UA

UG

3.0

11.0

37.0

43.0

UG

3.0

15.0

52.0

61.0

UG

UE

13.0

43.0

70.90

UE

15.0

58.0

88.0

UE

GR

C+

CR

CR

GR

B+

GR

GP

25.0

78.0

99.0

GP

11.1

12.0

50.1

128.1

12.0

161.1

GP
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GPA

2.272

2.108

2.302

GPA

3.340

2.463

4.000

2.640

GPA
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KIN

POLS

POLS

POLS

POLS

35A

100W

146

195A

Begin Wt Training

Intro Intl Rel

Writing Workshop

Latin American Pol

Political Inquiry

SEMESTER TOTAL:

SJSU CUM:

ALL COLLEGE:

SPRING SEMESTER 2017

ENROLLED

15.

73.

103.

15.

67.

76.

15.

73.

103.
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A

A+

4.0

12.0

12.0

14.8

14.8

57.6 3.840

185.7 2.771

218.7 2.877

444





